Ladeliste

Fahrer
Tour-Nr.

Verteilung

Malik 1 Malik

VT86-EGRO-1b Lokalanzeiger
Eberstadt-2023-09-09

Samstag

Datum
Woche
Ausgabe
PaketgroRe

09.09.2023
KW 36

10 (1, 2)

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

1

Netto/8224&8079_006
526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006 006
ACTION/3505/Pfungstadt_001

Rossmann

Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe

Mantel EGRO 1b Lokalanzeiger Eberstadt 20230909

102

30

1.050

Netto/8224&8079_006
326_ED/Edeka/46105/Pfungstadt_006
526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006_006
ACTION/3505/Pfungstadt_001

Rossmann

Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe

Mantel EGRO 1b Lokalanzeiger Eberstadt 20230909

53

11

541

155

41

1.591




