

## Ladeliste

Fahrer	<b>Malik 1 Malik</b>	Datum	09.09.2023
Tour-Nr.	<b>VT86-EGRO-1b Lokalanzeiger Eberstadt-2023-09-09</b>	Woche	<b>KW 36</b>
Verteilung	<b>Samstag</b>	Ausgabe	

Ausgabe	Kennung	Beilagen	Pakete	Spitzen	Auflage
	1	<b>Netto/8224&amp;8079_006 526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006_006 ACTION/3505/Pfungstadt_001 Rossmann Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe Mantel EGRO 1b Lokalanzeiger Eberstadt 20230909</b>	102	30	<b>1.050</b>
	2	<b>Netto/8224&amp;8079_006 326_ED/Edeka/46105/Pfungstadt_006 526DA/Marktkauf/42456/Darmstadt_006_006_006 ACTION/3505/Pfungstadt_001 Rossmann Lokalanzeiger/Sommerausgabe Mantel EGRO 1b Lokalanzeiger Eberstadt 20230909</b>	53	11	<b>541</b>
			155	41	<b>1.591</b>